VP X161

VP X161 FIXED Round recessed downlighter with white ceiling
trim, low glare, deep cone, diffused spectro silver reflector and
lens optic. Overall diameter 161mm, cut out 147mm diameter.
Xicato LED.

Product Number

C4108/*Engine

Lamp Type Xicato LED, Up to 2000 lumens
Construction Aluminium / Steel
Ceiling Trim White RAL 9010
IP P20
Control Driver

Designed Architectural Lighting

Cut-out

Lux/Klms

LOR 0.67
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36° Beam diameter to 50%
of E max

Intensity values in cds per
1,000 lumens.

Please Note: For lumen output/power, colour temperature and
protocols and appropriate Light Engine should also be specified.

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

11A
14A
20A

b wN

*Light Engine Specification

Xicato XTM 50,000 hours >Ra80

1105Im  7.2W 153 Im/w
_ 1490Im  10.6W 141 Im/w
B 20001m  152W  131Im/w
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